100-2南台科大『大姐姐說成語故事』時間表
	時間
	週三
	9:30

~10:10
	10:10

~10:20
	10:30

~11:10
	週五
	9:30

~10:10
	10:10

~10:20
	10:30

~11:10

	地點
	
	4F圖書館旁的教育廣場
	盤銘走廊
	4F圖書館旁的教育廣場
	
	4F圖書館旁的教育廣場
	盤銘走廊
	4F圖書館旁的教育廣場

	一介不取

一日三秋

一字千金
	3/14
	1-3
	
	5-4

5-3
	3/16
	
	
	1-4

1-5

	才高八斗

吳下阿蒙

一片冰心
	3/21
	
	全校
	
	3/23
	
	全校
	

	班門弄斧

披星戴月

未雨綢繆
	3/28
	
	全校
	
	3/30
	5-5

6-4
	
	

	按部就班

伯仲之間

美輪美奐
	4/18
	2-3

2-4
	
	5-4

5-3
	4/20
	5-1
5-5
	
	3-1

3-4

	暴殄天物

緣木求魚

一鼓作氣
	4/25
	
	
	5-4
	4/27
	
	全校
	

	自怨自艾

優柔寡斷

罄竹難書
	5/2
	
	
	6-5
	5/4
	6-3
	
	

	濫竽充數

從善如流

囫圇吞棗
	5/9
	2-1

2-2
	
	
	5/11
	
	全校
	

	如雷貫耳

望洋興嘆

唾手可得
	5/16
	3-3

1-1
	
	
	5/18
	
	
	1-2

	一鳴驚人

春風化雨

拋磚引玉
	5/30
	
	
	6-1
	5/25
	
	全校
	

	名落孫山

鳳毛麟角

不脛而走
	6/6
	
	全校
	
	6/1
	5-1
	
	

	三人成虎

斷章取義

千鈞一髮
	6/13
	
	
	6-2
	6/8
	
	全校
	


